
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 5 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :0 7  P M

Me n /  7 /  F5 7.A
Se ss ion: FR5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cody M agrone753
Park A venue

11.300 9.750 11.30011.050 11.1009.500 64.000
1T 4 2T 2 7 1 1 

1 

Pe te r Holihen754
Boundless Gymnastics

11.300 9.300 11.40010.550 10.55010.500 63.600
1T 7 7 1 1T 2 2 

2 

S ean W inga te749
Harbor C ity

10.550 10.600 10.65011.250 8.95010.150 62.150
7 1T 1 5 4T 7 3 

3 

T yle r  Underw ood748
Harbor C ity

10.600 9.650 10.80011.000 9.40010.500 61.950
6 5 4 4 1T 5 4 

4 

Jacob Gleva745
Harbor C ity

10.800 10.250 10.40010.650 9.20010.200 61.500
4 3 5 8 3 6 5 

5 

Blake  Rhodes752
Gym Force

10.700 8.950 10.55011.050 9.5509.850 60.650
5 8 2T 6T 6 4 6 

6 

T hiago T osta751
EGA  F lorida

9.800 9.450 10.55010.600 9.60010.150 60.150
8 6 6 6T 4T 3 7 

7 

A iden Gordon744
Gym Force

11.200 10.600 10.95010.400 7.7009.150 60.000
3 1T 8 3 8 8 8 

8 

Evan Bradfie ld746
Islands YMCA

9.300 6.500 10.2505.950 4.5004.000 40.500
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Jack Nicho lson737
Park A venue

11.500 10.200 12.40010.750 10.45010.100 65.400
1 2 4 1 5 3 1 

1 

Kevin Burr idge731
Gulf  Coast

11.300 10.300 10.90010.900 9.65010.900 63.950
3 1 3 6T 2 6 2 

2 

Ka le l Portillo738
EGA  F lorida

10.400 8.950 11.40011.000 10.65011.350 63.750
7 7T 2 2T 1 2 3 

3 

V ictor  S hum nyk732
Gym Force

11.000 9.950 10.90011.250 9.70010.150 62.950
5 3 1 6T 4 5 4 

4 

Gabr ie l C ano734
EGA  F lorida

9.850 9.350 10.95010.550 10.20010.750 61.650
10 6 5 5 3 4 5 

5 

Dylan T osta739
EGA  F lorida

9.900 9.600 10.45010.050 11.2009.950 61.150
9 4 6T 9 7 1 6 

6 

Jackson Pe lland733
Brentwood Commons

10.100 9.500 11.4009.650 9.3509.350 59.350
8 5 8T 2T 9 7 7 

7 

Ben Ouzts742
TNT

11.100 8.950 11.05010.050 6.65010.050 57.850
4 7T 6T 4 6 9 8 

8 

T oby M ade iros743
Islands YMCA

11.450 8.200 10.6509.650 5.6008.500 54.050
2 9 8T 8 10 10 9 

9 

A iden M ichaud740
Bayside

10.600 0.000 10.3509.600 7.2509.650 47.450
6 10 10 10 8 8 10 

10 
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Lukas V illa720
FGTC

11.550 10.750 11.10010.550 10.75011.000 65.700
1 1 6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hunte r Johnson721
Gulf  Coast

10.350 10.300 11.50011.150 10.00010.500 63.800
6 4 2 1 5T 3 2 

2 

M atthew  S nide r724
Troy  Gym

9.900 10.350 10.80011.250 9.85010.600 62.750
9 2T 1 5 4 4 3 

3 

M ichae l Johnson755
Harbor C ity

11.050 8.550 10.55010.750 9.75010.800 61.450
3 7 3 8 2 5 4 

4 

Brandon Gagnard722
Bayside

10.850 10.100 10.45010.700 9.00010.250 61.350
4 5 4T 9 7 7 5 

5 

Jake  R inehart719
Gym Force

11.200 8.950 10.70010.400 9.20010.750 61.200
2 6 7 7 3 6 6 

6 

Austin Condron726
Bayside

10.650 8.500 11.15010.000 10.20010.500 61.000
5 8 9 2 5T 2 7 

7 

Dane  Gaynor729
Apex

10.100 10.350 10.95010.700 7.5009.750 59.350
8 2T 4T 4 9 9 8 

8 

Conner S t. Am our727
TGR

9.600 7.700 10.75010.100 7.60010.100 55.850
10 9 8 6 8 8 9 

9 

Barre tt W hitehurst725
Islands YMCA

10.150 6.800 10.2506.550 4.5005.750 44.000
7 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Julian W ittig709
Orlando Gymnastics

11.700 11.150 11.15011.050 9.25011.550 65.850
1 1 4T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chr is tian Knox710
Troy  Gym

10.800 11.050 11.70011.350 8.45010.900 64.250
5 2 2T 1 3 6T 2 

2 

Preston W augh718
Troy  Gym

11.350 10.450 10.75011.050 9.00010.450 63.050
3 3 4T 6 7 3T 3 

3 

Colton Brantley716
Orlando Gymnastics

11.300 9.700 10.90010.750 9.00010.850 62.500
4 8 6 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Jack Cooper707
Troy  Gym

11.400 10.400 10.35011.350 7.55010.700 61.750
2 4 2T 7 5T 8 5 

5 

T im othy Fo ley705
Brentwood Commons

10.550 10.300 9.60010.650 8.80010.950 60.850
7 5 7 9 2 5 6 

6 

M yles  T ow nsend706
Islands YMCA

10.500 9.400 10.2509.900 9.70010.100 59.850
8 9 9 8 8 1 7 

7 

S e th Jundt714
Troy  Gym

10.650 10.100 10.85011.450 4.00010.700 57.750
6 6 1 5 5T 9 8 

8 

T or in M arquez704
Apex

9.750 9.900 11.10010.200 8.4508.200 57.600
9 7 8 3 9 6T 9 

9 
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1 T roy Gym 71L 192.550 33.550 31.900 34.150 33.350 32.300 27.300

11 1 1 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
Tea m  Results  - Sm a ll Tea m
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 5 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :0 8  P M

Me n /  7 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: FR5

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EGA  F lor ida 71S 187.900 30.150 28.400 32.150 32.900 32.250 32.050

14 2 2 1 1

2 Gym  Force 71S 187.350 33.400 29.500 32.700 32.550 30.750 28.450

21 1 1 2 2

3 Bays ide 71S 169.800 32.100 18.600 30.300 31.950 30.400 26.450

32T 4 3 3 3

4 Is lands YM CA 71S 157.900 32.100 24.400 26.100 31.150 24.350 19.800

42T 3 4 4 4
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